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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC]
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Gremlin  100m Dash
S - SCTC                16.90 May-14-05 Jessica Pascolla at VYC05-34 SCE vs SCT Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSimmons, Zalliah S 818.71 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Jordan K 719.55 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWaldeck, Tori E 719.59 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Samantha P 620.44 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSummer, Anna 820.60 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCooper, Irie L 720.64 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMincy, Joanna 720.75 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRojas, Taya R 721.12 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Sophie L 822.26 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Maleah 722.44 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBingham, Adrianna H 623.28 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMorello, Jenna N 823.32 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRobotham, Mekah A 624.90 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBedford, Makaiya 626.08 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDunson, Jadyn E 728.14 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLin, Natalie H 631.28 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Kathleen K 7DQ F

Girls Gremlin  200m Dash
S - SCTC                38.64 May-12-07 Aliaya S.Carrillo at VYC07-33 SCTCvsCC, Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Kaylee A 840.13 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWaldeck, Tori E 742.05 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Maleah 746.66 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLin, Natalie H 652.88 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Charlotte 654.87 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDunson, Jadyn E 756.89 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Kathleen K 7DQ F

Girls Gremlin  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:28.51 Apr-2 -05 Jessica Pascolla at VYC05-02 SCTC vs UN Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeDuff, Jillian C 81:30.73 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSimmons, Zalliah S 81:32.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDonahue, Lacey C 81:42.04 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSummer, Anna 81:45.08 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMincy, Joanna 71:47.06 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Maleah 71:50.53 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBingham, Adrianna H 61:54.65 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDunson, Jadyn E 72:00.24 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Charlotte 62:04.88 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Samantha P 62:04.91 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMencher, Gillian E 72:06.47 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Chloe M 62:16.23 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBedford, Makaiya 63:20.22 F

Girls Gremlin  800m Run
S - SCTC              3:26.97 Apr-23-05 Jessica Pascolla at VYC05-19 SCTC vs WV Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWaldeck, Tori E 73:44.33 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Kaylee A 83:46.71 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBingham, Adrianna H 64:35.53 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLin, Natalie H 64:47.35 F

Girls Gremlin  1500m Run
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S - SCTC              6:53.79 Apr-23-05 Jessica Pascolla at VYC05-19 SCTC vs WV Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Kaylee A 87:21.10 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBranda, Alysa A 87:26.15 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSehenuk, Lauren A 77:53.10 F

Girls Gremlin   Long Jump
S - SCTC              9-06.00 May-14-05 Jessica Pascolla at VYC05-34 SCE vs SCT Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Jordan K 76-04.25 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSehenuk, Lauren A 76-02.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDonahue, Lacey C 86-01.25 F

4* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCVatcher, Torianna 66-01.00 F

4* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Samantha P 66-01.00 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRojas, Taya R 75-10.50 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBranda, Alysa A 85-09.50 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Sophie L 85-08.00 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Kayla 85-06.25 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMencher, Gillian E 75-03.00 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMorello, Jenna N 84-10.00 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCraigie, Sydney 84-09.75 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCooper, Irie L 74-06.50 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Charlotte 64-04.00 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Chloe M 63-00.00 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRobotham, Mekah A 6FOUL F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Kathleen K 7DQ F

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
S - SCTC                15.26 May-3 -08 Elyssa Dietz at SCTC vs LAF Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                15.40

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHardy, Jasmine Z 916.53 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Dakota J 1016.64 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTyus, Serene 1016.68 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCooper, Elle S 917.10 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHupalo, Ekaterina N 917.33 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Maya J 1017.39 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLoving, Tiana D 1017.71 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Catelyn H 917.88 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Catherine G 917.91 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMcLaurin, Ariel 1017.93 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKenny, Claire A 1018.02 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Megan 918.07 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLavelle, Hayley 1018.12 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKysar, Becca 1018.57 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Brooke M 1018.65 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAaver, Savannah M 918.67 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCNeely, Amaya 919.16 F

18 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSehenuk, Savannah A 1020.06 F

19 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTilley, Meredith 920.09 F

20 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHuddleston, Carsen 920.80 F

21 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Jacqueline B 1021.01 F

22 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCScott, Emily G 921.02 F

23 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchalkx, Camryn A 1021.06 F

24 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStone, Gibson 1022.37 F

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
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Q - QUAL                32.40

S - SCTC                32.50 May-6 -06 Samiyah Hawkins at CAL vs SCTC, NV, NP Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Dakota J 1035.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHardy, Jasmine Z 935.55 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKirshner, Victoria A 1037.80 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKenny, Claire A 1038.41 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Megan 938.99 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLavelle, Hayley 1039.16 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHupalo, Ekaterina N 939.66 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAaver, Savannah M 940.80 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStone, Gibson 1047.05 F

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:12.41 May-22-05 Courtney A.Adler at Eastern League Fina Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              1:15.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Abigail R 101:35.11 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMcLaurin, Ariel 101:35.22 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKirshner, Victoria A 101:44.45 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCruz, Shayla M 91:46.91 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Jacqueline B 101:55.50 F

Girls Bantam  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:54.45 May-23-04 Corrianne M.Bailey at VYC04-40 Eastern Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              3:02.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMassie, Brooke M 103:21.42 F

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
S - SCTC              6:06.63 May-21-06 Nina Sherlock at East League Finals Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              6:12.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Abigail R 106:28.01 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMassie, Brooke M 106:48.98 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKirshner, Victoria A 107:22.62 F

Girls Bantam   High Jump
Q - QUAL              3-07.00

S - SCTC              3-07.00 Apr-5 -08 Elyssa Dietz at Storm vs Lightning Warr Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Maya J 103-02.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Jacqueline B 10NH F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLavelle, Hayley 10NH F

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
S - SCTC             11-06.50 Apr-26-08 Elyssa Dietz at 2008 Valley United Stri Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             10-10.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Dakota J 1010-07.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCooper, Elle S 910-00.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHardy, Jasmine Z 910-00.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Brooke M 108-11.00 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Maya J 108-04.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Megan 98-00.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTilley, Meredith 98-00.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHuddleston, Carsen 98-00.00 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSehenuk, Savannah A 107-09.00 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAaver, Savannah M 97-08.00 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Catelyn H 97-01.00 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCScott, Emily G 97-00.00 F
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13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCScott, Serene 106-07.50 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCNeely, Amaya 96-06.00 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Catherine G 96-04.00 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLoving, Tiana D 105-10.00 F

17* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMcLaurin, Ariel 10ND F

17* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTyus, Serene 10ND F

17* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKysar, Becca 10ND F

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
S - SCTC             23-04.50 Apr-19-06 Samiyah C.Hawkins at LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             19-10.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Brooke M 1017-08.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLoving, Tiana D 1015-10.75 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStone, Gibson 1013-10.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHuddleston, Carsen 913-02.25 F

Girls Midget  100m Dash
S - SCTC                14.18 May-15-04 Kayley E.Braucher at VYC04-33 UNT vs CC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                14.40

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLipman, Rachel M 1215.68 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSepulveda, Maria C 1215.94 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCReaves, Sharyl O 1116.06 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLopez, Makaila 1216.20 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCalderon, Alondra 1217.47 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGuerra, Bellina 1117.56 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHowell, Darla 1117.70 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Brooke M 1117.84 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Makena D 1117.96 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArchibald, Morgan C 1118.19 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLopez, Margaret 1118.41 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDolder, Katelyn K 1118.68 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLove, Jordan E 1118.81 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArambula, Victoria P 1219.40 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Jannell 1119.52 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBoyd, Madison E 1119.54 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCManno, Alyssa V 1120.82 F

Girls Midget  200m Dash
S - SCTC                29.24 Apr-26-08 Chanel A.Rogers at 2008 Valley United S Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                30.30

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLipman, Rachel M 1232.05 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSepulveda, Maria C 1232.72 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCReaves, Sharyl O 1133.02 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGuerra, Bellina 1137.76 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Jannell 1138.08 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Makena D 1138.63 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArchibald, Morgan C 1139.26 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBoyd, Madison E 1140.51 F

Girls Midget  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:05.40 Apr-26-08 Chanel A.Rogers at 2008 Valley United S Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              1:10.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Jannell 111:26.32 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDolder, Katelyn K 111:29.32 F
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3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArambula, Victoria P 121:33.43 F

Girls Midget  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:43.56 May-21-06 Brittany River at Eastern League Finals Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              2:50.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPear, Amelia F 123:01.16 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPilarski, Sierra M 123:25.67 F

Girls Midget  1500m Run
S - SCTC              5:12.08 Jun-2 -07 Olivia C.Pear at VYC07-39 Individual Ev Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              5:49.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPear, Amelia F 126:13.01 F

Girls Midget   Long Jump
S - SCTC             14-00.00 May-23-04 Kayley E.Braucher at VYC04-40 Eastern L Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             12-09.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSepulveda, Maria C 129-07.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Brooke M 119-05.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPilarski, Sierra M 129-04.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Makena D 119-02.00 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHowell, Darla 119-00.00 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArchibald, Morgan C 118-10.00 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCArambula, Victoria P 128-01.50 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDolder, Katelyn K 117-10.50 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCManno, Alyssa V 117-02.50 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLove, Jordan E 117-00.50 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLopez, Makaila 12FOUL F

Girls Midget   Shot Put  6 lb.
S - SCTC             35-04.50 May-7 -05 Breeann E.Braucher at VYC05-27 SCTC vs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             21-06.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLopez, Margaret 1117-05.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCalderon, Alondra 1216-03.00 F

Girls Youth  100m Dash
Q - QUAL                13.60

S - SCTC                13.74 May-23-04 Katherine D.Wright at VYC04-40 Eastern Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMorales, Juliet 1413.68 FS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaltau, Danielle V 1415.11 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLandefeld, Tara M 1415.20 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBlock, Alexis 1415.70 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDonahue, Kelsey E 1315.73 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherlock, Nina M 1315.78 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWashington, Briana 1416.09 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFrausto, Veronica 1416.79 F

Girls Youth  400m Dash
Q - QUAL              1:04.20

S - SCTC              1:04.47 May-10-08 Olivia C.Pear at SCW vs LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHernandez, Joey 141:08.86 F

Girls Youth  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:24.31 May-21-06 Amber Murakami at Eastern League Finals Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              2:38.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPear, Olivia C 142:40.16 F

Girls Youth  1500m Run
S - SCTC              4:58.21 Jun-2 -07 Kaylin B.Mahoney at VYC07-39 Individual Santa Clarita Track Club



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 64/3/2009

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Q - QUAL              5:30.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPear, Olivia C 145:28.01 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLarsen, Hollie B 146:10.72 F

Girls Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
S - SCTC                17.96 Apr-26-08 Joey Hernandez at 2008 Valley United St Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                19.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHernandez, Joey 1418.53 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaltau, Danielle V 1420.88 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDonahue, Kelsey E 1321.63 F

Girls Youth   High Jump
1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMoore, Madison N 13NH F

Girls Youth   Long Jump
S - SCTC             14-09.00 Apr-29-06 Karina Joga at VYC Invitational Meet Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             14-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMorales, Juliet 1414-01.00 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPear, Olivia C 1413-02.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLandefeld, Tara M 1412-08.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDonahue, Kelsey E 1311-10.50 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWinston, Chelsea M 1311-04.00 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherlock, Nina M 1310-04.50 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBlock, Alexis 1410-03.25 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFrausto, Veronica 1410-03.00 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWashington, Briana 149-01.00 F

Girls Youth   Shot Put  6 lb.
S - SCTC             42-10.00 May-20-07 Breeann Braucher at VYC07-37 Eastern Le Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             26-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMoore, Madison N 1327-10.50 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWashington, Briana 1423-05.25 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFrausto, Veronica 1418-09.00 F

Girls Intermediate  100m Dash
S - SCTC                13.42 Jun-2 -07 Stephanie A.Baird at VYC07-39 Individua Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                14.60

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAdante, Carmen A 1515.57 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHowell, Jade 1515.58 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBurton-Higgs, Uriah 1515.90 F

Girls Intermediate  1500m Run
Q - QUAL              6:16.70

S - SCTC              8:00.00 06 None Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSassano, Nina N 156:30.75 FS

Girls Intermediate   Long Jump
S - SCTC             14-00.00 Mar-29-08 Emily Teems at Simi Valley vs Santa Cla Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             13-08.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBurton-Higgs, Uriah 1513-04.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHowell, Jade 1511-05.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSassano, Nina N 1511-01.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAdante, Carmen A 1510-08.50 F

Boys Gremlin  100m Dash
S - SCTC                16.80 May-3 -08 Ryan T.Davis at SCTC vs LAF Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDolder, Colton J 816.70 FS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRobotham, Julian 817.06 F



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 74/3/2009

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Mya G 817.95 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEnglish, Joshua I 718.35 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCProvens, Xavier L 718.94 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeising, Gavin C 719.06 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMoore, Nicholas R 819.13 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGuzman, Jeremiah J 819.36 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCuny, Dylan 720.49 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCasillas, Payton C 621.39 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWesley, Ethan E 721.79 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Joshua E 721.91 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCShumaker, Evan G 622.65 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStone, William 622.88 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Tucker S 623.21 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Eric T 623.30 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRadding, William O 823.34 F

18 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRadding, Connor P 625.93 F

19 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Rohan 827.88 F

Boys Gremlin  200m Dash
S - SCTC                36.18 May-12-07 Kevin S.Wilkinson at VYC07-33 SCTCvsCC, Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDolder, Colton J 835.08 FS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCProvens, Xavier L 742.33 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Joshua E 747.23 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Allister J 849.97 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Rohan 855.07 F

Boys Gremlin  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:21.55 May-5 -07 Brady M.Stauffer at VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEnglish, Joshua I 71:33.50 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGuzman, Jeremiah J 81:41.43 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCasillas, Payton C 61:47.47 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCProvens, Xavier L 71:47.74 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCuny, Dylan 71:50.30 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWesley, Ethan E 71:54.99 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Tucker S 61:56.11 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEdwards, Joshua E 71:56.72 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGipi, Eytan D 81:57.27 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCShumaker, Evan G 61:57.28 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Eric T 62:02.66 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Allister J 82:08.22 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMencher, Billy A 72:23.37 F

Boys Gremlin  800m Run
S - SCTC              3:12.97 Apr-22-06 Bryce Brauneisen at SCTC vs NV vs SV Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGrant, Alex R 83:28.82 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKirshner, Blake L 83:36.93 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Devin J 83:43.14 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Tyler D 73:45.30 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Rohan 84:35.28 F

Boys Gremlin  1500m Run
S - SCTC              6:10.09 Apr-8 -06 Bryce Brauneisen at VYC06-07 WVE vs SCT Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKirshner, Blake L 86:47.66 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Tyler D 77:15.07 F
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3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Devin J 87:24.91 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCuny, Dylan 78:48.25 F

Boys Gremlin   Long Jump
S - SCTC              9-09.25 May-14-05 Keaton Burghardt at VYC05-34 SCE vs SCT Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Mya G 87-10.25 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCThompson, Devin J 86-09.25 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCasillas, Payton C 66-08.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Tyler D 76-02.50 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRadding, William O 86-02.00 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGuzman, Jeremiah J 86-00.50 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Tucker S 65-06.50 F

8* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWesley, Ethan E 75-06.25 F

8* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRobotham, Julian 85-06.25 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMoore, Nicholas R 85-05.00 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMencher, Billy A 75-02.75 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGipi, Eytan D 84-08.25 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchmidt, Eric T 64-08.00 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeising, Gavin C 74-07.75 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRadding, Connor P 63-07.75 F

16* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCShumaker, Evan G 6ND F

16* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStone, William 6ND F

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
Q - QUAL                15.00

S - SCTC                15.51 May-10-08 Jalen D.Riley at SCW vs LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEbe, Elijah K 1015.45 FS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPica, Sam P 1015.51 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan T 916.24 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWilkinson, Kevin S 1016.48 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherfey, Justin I 1016.89 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCalderon, Jimmy 1016.90 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYost, Tyler 1016.93 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Thomas R 1017.00 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDunson, Zion D 1017.01 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMartin, Brandon J 917.28 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Elijah S 917.37 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Eric 1017.47 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeising, Garrett Z 917.60 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWilliams, Joshua D 1017.62 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Nicolas 918.22 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Jack 918.44 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHenning, Jameson 1018.52 F

18 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Sanjay 1018.56 F

19 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRicci, Matthew J 1018.77 F

20 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCasillas, Jaden A 918.93 F

21 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Brennan A 919.40 F

22 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCProvens III, Napoleon 919.61 F

23 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTeel, Justin J 1019.65 F

24 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Navin 920.15 F

25 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWebster, Matthew 920.87 F

26 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAshmore, Dylan M 923.47 F
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27 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMincy, Anthony 9DQ F

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
Q - QUAL                31.50

S - SCTC                33.15 May-10-08 Jalen D.Riley at SCW vs LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEbe, Elijah K 1032.71 FS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPica, Sam P 1032.78 FS

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWilkinson, Kevin S 1033.83 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBambrick, Thomas R 1035.76 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan T 936.15 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Jack 941.45 F

7* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Eric 10NT F

7* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Aidan 10NT F

7* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherfey, Justin I 10NT F

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
Q - QUAL              1:12.60

S - SCTC              1:13.17 May-19-07 Luke Doukakis at VYC07-37 Eastern Open Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Aidan 101:25.84 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWilkinson, Kevin S 101:26.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGarcia, Anthony C 91:27.77 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRicci, Matthew J 101:32.13 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Nicolas 91:33.29 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSimons-Dipoma, Jackson G 101:35.40 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWebster, Matthew 91:35.44 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Corbin 91:36.82 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Henry G 91:39.59 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDarbourne, Jack 91:40.84 F

Boys Bantam  800m Run
Q - QUAL              2:53.00

S - SCTC              3:00.53 Apr-26-08 Kyle Davis at 2008 Valley United Stride Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGarcia, Anthony C 93:17.81 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Corbin 93:52.65 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBarrett, Jack C 103:56.71 F

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
Q - QUAL              5:48.00

S - SCTC              5:49.65 Mar-31-07 Luke Doukakis at LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBarrett, Jack C 107:42.41 F

Boys Bantam   High Jump
Q - QUAL              3-10.00

S - SCTC              3-10.00 May-5 -07 Jonathan M.Summer at VYC07-27 SCTC vs V Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeising, Garrett Z 93-04.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGarcia, Anthony C 93-00.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Nicolas 93-00.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMincy, Anthony 9DQ F

5* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Brennan A 9NH F

5* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHenning, Jameson 10NH F

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
Q - QUAL             12-02.00

S - SCTC             12-00.50 Jun-3 -06 Jimmy Gilbert at IECs Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDunson, Zion D 1010-09.50 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEbe, Elijah K 1010-07.00 F
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3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMartin, Brandon J 99-02.75 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPica, Sam P 109-02.50 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan T 99-00.75 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Elijah S 99-00.50 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Eric 109-00.50 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWilliams, Joshua D 108-10.50 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCalderon, Jimmy 108-09.50 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRicci, Matthew J 108-07.50 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeising, Garrett Z 98-06.00 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBarrett, Jack C 108-05.75 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCasillas, Jaden A 97-09.00 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWong, Corbin 96-11.75 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSimons-Dipoma, Jackson G 106-10.00 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Sanjay 106-06.75 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRamrattan, Navin 96-06.25 F

18 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Henry G 96-04.50 F

19 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Brennan A 95-11.25 F

20 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCProvens III, Napoleon 95-08.00 F

21 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMincy, Anthony 9DQ F

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
S - SCTC             29-00.00 May-5 -07 Liam P.Fadness at VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             26-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYost, Tyler 1027-01.75 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMartin, Brandon J 919-03.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSimons-Dipoma, Jackson G 1015-03.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindgren, Aidan 1014-04.75 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAshmore, Dylan M 913-09.50 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAnderson, Henry G 912-02.75 F

Boys Midget  100m Dash
S - SCTC                13.57 May-10-08 Ryan G.Tait at SCW vs LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                14.10

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEnsing, Kyle W 1214.65 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGoulden, Steven B 1215.02 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKojin, Christopher 1115.03 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Jalen D 1115.37 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaltau, Justin P 1215.43 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSmith, Austin X 1215.98 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCScott, Caleb M 1216.06 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAzodi, Aaron A 1116.10 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaybridge, Morgan S 1116.23 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Eli M 1216.30 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Dylan 1116.52 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSachs, Eric B 1216.80 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Devin J 1217.20 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchalkx, Justin T 1217.36 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Zachary E 1217.40 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLove, Ryan M 1117.51 F

17 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Todd A 1118.47 F

18 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJohnson, Joey 1119.37 F

19 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCByrd, Jasper A 1120.63 F

Boys Midget  200m Dash
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S - SCTC                28.81 Apr-24-04 Ben H.Beilin at VYC04-21 LAF vs SCTC vs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                29.50

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEnsing, Kyle W 1229.94 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCParker, Michael J 1231.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Jalen D 1132.03 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBeeler, Blake D 1133.22 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAzodi, Aaron A 1134.90 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Dylan 1136.29 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaybridge, Morgan S 1136.36 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSachs, Eric B 1236.75 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Zachary E 1236.88 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchalkx, Justin T 1237.90 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOchoa, Christopher M 1238.59 F

Boys Midget  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:01.75 May-1 -04 Ben H.Beilin at Invitational Meet Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              1:07.60

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCParker, Michael J 121:14.40 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaltau, Justin P 121:14.82 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLeDuff, Chad M 121:20.60 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan A 121:20.76 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBay, Jonathan S 121:24.10 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBeeler, Blake D 111:25.20 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Devin J 121:26.60 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSchalkx, Justin T 121:27.19 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Kyle E 111:30.70 F

Boys Midget  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:24.84 Jun-5 -04 Ben H.Beilin at 2004 IEC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              2:38.40

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAlexander, Ryan M 122:24.95 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBay, Jonathan S 122:55.14 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Todd A 113:01.29 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Jonah B 123:12.34 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Kyle E 113:20.52 F

Boys Midget  1500m Run
S - SCTC              4:54.64 Jun-3 -06 Aubrey A.Gierard at 2006 IEC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              5:22.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAlexander, Ryan M 124:45.01 FSQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFischer, Austin A 125:35.18 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBay, Jonathan S 125:45.53 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan A 125:48.13 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRoelofson, Cody L 126:07.55 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Jonah B 126:12.17 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGrant, Andrew R 126:13.88 F

Boys Midget  3000m Run
S - SCTC             11:00.47 Jun-3 -06 Kegan Marsh at 2006 IEC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             11:30.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFischer, Austin A 1211:23.75 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Ryan A 1211:56.16 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGrant, Andrew R 1213:19.33 F

Boys Midget   High Jump
Q - QUAL              4-05.00
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S - SCTC              4-04.00 Apr-12-08 Jaleel Howard at NVTT vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEnsing, Kyle W 124-08.00 FQS

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCStauffer, Brady 114-02.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSachs, Eric B 124-00.00 F

4* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRoelofson, Cody L 123-10.00 F

4* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBaltau, Justin P 123-10.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Dylan 113-08.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDavis, Kyle E 113-08.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGoulden, Steven B 123-08.00 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Eli M 123-06.00 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindner, Noah 113-04.00 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLove, Ryan M 113-02.00 F

Boys Midget   Long Jump
S - SCTC             14-05.50 May-23-04 Ben H.Beilin at Eastern League Final Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             13-10.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGoulden, Steven B 1212-01.25 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCParker, Michael J 1211-03.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Eli M 1210-06.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Jalen D 1110-05.50 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKojin, Christopher 1110-05.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOchoa, Christopher M 129-09.00 F

6* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSoltes, Jonah B 129-09.00 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindner, Noah 119-06.00 F

9* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLindsey, Devin J 129-03.50 F

9* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSilgero, Zachary E 129-03.50 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCCash, Todd A 117-09.00 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCLove, Ryan M 117-01.00 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCByrd, Jasper A 115-06.00 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJohnson, Joey 11FOUL F

Boys Midget   Shot Put  6 lb.
S - SCTC             33-07.75 Jun-3 -06 Aaron A.Miller at IEC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             27-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBeeler, Blake D 1122-06.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAzodi, Aaron A 1119-00.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCScott, Caleb M 1217-10.50 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCByrd, Jasper A 1113-00.75 F

Boys Youth  100m Dash
Q - QUAL                12.50

S - SCTC                12.65 Apr-2 -05 Demitri A.Diamond at VYC05-02 SCTC vs U Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Ryan 1312.90 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKojin, Michael 1413.15 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Nicholas K 1313.46 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBernard, Idrees 1313.94 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Noah C 1413.98 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBrown, John 1314.35 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Tim C 1314.68 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFord, Chase R 1314.77 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKraidman, Marc I 1415.16 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEisen, Bryan M 1415.19 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKing, Kevin J 1315.58 F
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMay, CJ 1315.81 F

13 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJohnson, Kendall 1316.00 F

14 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYi, Austin J 1416.20 F

15 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGlendinning, Tanner I 1316.54 F

16 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAdante, Aidan C 1318.82 F

Boys Youth  200m Dash
S - SCTC                25.67 May-14-05 Demitri A.Diamond at VYC05-34 SCE vs SC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                26.30

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKojin, Michael 1426.67 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Noah C 1428.42 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBrown, John 1330.25 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFord, Chase R 1331.57 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Tim C 1331.61 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Aaron 1433.04 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMay, CJ 1333.68 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJohnson, Kendall 1335.33 F

Boys Youth  400m Dash
S - SCTC                55.76 Apr-29-06 Andrew Mayeda at Invitational Meet Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                59.20

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTait, Ryan 131:00.51 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYamamoto, Nicholas K 131:02.04 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFord, Chase R 131:04.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Cristian A 131:04.17 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBrown, John 131:08.81 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTilley, Quinton 131:22.64 F

Boys Youth  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:14.22 May-21-06 Andrew Mayeda at Eastern League Finals Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              2:23.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Ryan 132:42.91 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSummer, Jonathan M 132:43.58 F

Boys Youth  1500m Run
S - SCTC              4:35.19 Jun-3 -06 Andrew Mayeda at IECs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              4:55.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Cristian A 135:02.01 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPeterson, David L 145:02.30 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCOrtiz, Ryan 135:41.70 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherfey, Joshua A 145:50.16 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDanielson, Curtis G 135:59.46 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFigueroa, Jimmy C 145:59.97 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHigdon, Jake D 136:10.18 F

Boys Youth  3000m Run
S - SCTC              9:57.66 Jun-2 -07 Kurt R.Lutz at VYC07-39 Individual Even Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             10:54.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSummer, Jonathan M 1311:01.00 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSherfey, Joshua A 1412:08.30 F

Boys Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
S - SCTC                15.87 Apr-26-08 Riley R.Stauffer at 2008 Valley United Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                17.50

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHayes-De La Nuez, Cristian A 1317.98 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKing, Kevin J 1320.23 F
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3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCMay, CJ 1321.08 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCTilley, Quinton 1323.24 F

Boys Youth   High Jump
S - SCTC              5-01.00 Apr-10-04 Nicholas R.Soto at VYC04-07 NV vs HW vs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              4-11.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Aaron 144-04.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFigueroa, Jimmy C 143-10.00 F

2* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCSummer, Jonathan M 133-10.00 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKing, Kevin J 133-08.00 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDanielson, Curtis G 13NH F

Boys Youth   Long Jump
S - SCTC             16-08.25 May-23-04 Viktoras E.Joga at VYC04-40 Eastern Lea Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             15-10.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRostad, Michael C 1415-07.75 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWoode, Noah C 1415-07.50 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCBernard, Idrees 1314-05.25 F

4 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCWatson, Aaron 1413-09.75 F

5 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKojin, Michael 1413-04.50 F

6 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCEisen, Bryan M 1412-06.50 F

7 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRiley, Tim C 1311-09.00 F

8 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCGlendinning, Tanner I 1311-07.50 F

9 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCFigueroa, Jimmy C 1410-06.75 F

10 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKraidman, Marc I 1410-05.00 F

11 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJohnson, Kendall 139-05.50 F

12 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYi, Austin J 148-09.00 F

13* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRai, Sahil D 13ND F

13* 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCAdante, Aidan C 13ND F

Boys Youth   Shot Put  4 kg.
S - SCTC             37-09.00 May-10-08 Aaron Miller at SCW vs LAF vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             30-06.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCKraidman, Marc I 1423-09.75 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCYi, Austin J 1423-00.50 F

Boys Intermediate  100m Dash
S - SCTC                12.26 Apr-23-05 Trenten J.Yokofich at VYC05-19 SCTC vs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                12.50

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPhelps, Seth 1512.60 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRuprecht, Jacob I 1513.46 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDuran, Louis R 1614.43 F

Boys Intermediate  200m Dash
S - SCTC                24.79 Apr-23-05 Trenten J.Yokofich at VYC05-19 SCTC vs Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                26.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPhelps, Seth 1526.24 F

Boys Intermediate  400m Dash
S - SCTC                55.79 May-14-05 Kevin J.Henderson at VYC05-34 SCE vs SC Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL                59.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRoelofson, Branden J 151:08.21 F

Boys Intermediate  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:11.21 Apr-21-07 Ben Beilin at SCTC vs SV, CAL Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              2:23.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJordan, Justin T 152:44.30 F
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Boys Intermediate  1500m Run
S - SCTC              4:31.91 Jun-2 -07 Ben Beilin at VYC07-39 Individual Event Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL              4:55.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCJordan, Justin T 155:41.54 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHicks, Brian T 156:00.96 F

Boys Intermediate   High Jump
Q - QUAL              5-00.00

S - SCTC              5-00.00 May-5 -07 Clayton Adler at VYC07-27 SCTC vs VR, C Santa Clarita Track Club

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHartz, Griffin D 153-08.00 F

Boys Intermediate   Long Jump
S - SCTC             19-02.00 Jun-4 -05 Viktoras E.Joga at 2005 Individual Even Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             16-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRoelofson, Branden J 1513-08.25 F

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDuran, Louis R 1613-03.00 F

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCHartz, Griffin D 159-03.50 F

Boys Intermediate   Shot Put  12 lb.
S - SCTC             34-01.00 May-23-04 Francisco Funicello at VYC04-40 Eastern Santa Clarita Track Club

Q - QUAL             29-00.00

1 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCDuran, Louis R 1632-02.50 FQ

2 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCPhelps, Seth 1530-03.75 FQ

3 3/28/2009 VYC09-01 SCE vs SCTCRuprecht, Jacob I 1528-05.50 F


